SYLVANIA

ToLEDo Retro Sylone
TOLEDO SYLCONE GA200 470LM E27 SL

0027117

» Unique hand blown glass lamp. « Combines contemporary aesthetics and innovative LED filament

a Product features

=

U © 3 Ce

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)

Lamp shape

Type

Cap/Base

General application

ETIM Class

E-number SE

Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Colour Consistency (SDCM)
Wattage (W)

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

0027117

175mm

200mm

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 02 Feb 2022

chip technology (FCT) to create popular retro look and warm ambiance similar to traditional lamps. *
Colour temperature of 2000K replicates warm glow effect of incandescent lighting « Dimmable on
approved dimmers - allows end user to create perfect ambient lighting « High lumen efficacy of
104Im/W « Environment friendly - no mercury and lower CO2 emissions. * Energy Class: A++ « A range
of fittings specifically designed to enhance the aesthetic of the product (only glass and metal visible)
are available separately

TOLEDO SYLCONE GA200 470LM E27 SL
LED

4.5

Round/globe

ToLEDo Retro Sylone

E27

Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
EC001743

8292207

470

2000

Candlelight

80

6

4.5

15000

5410288271170

Page 1 of 1



