

## ToLEDo Retro Sylone TOLEDO SYLCONE GA200 470LM E27 SL 0027117



## **Product features**

• Unique hand blown glass lamp. • Combines contemporary aesthetics and innovative LED filament chip technology (FCT) to create popular retro look and warm ambiance similar to traditional lamps. • Colour temperature of 2000K replicates warm glow effect of incandescent lighting • Dimmable on approved dimmers - allows end user to create perfect ambient lighting • High lumen efficacy of 104lm/W • Environment friendly - no mercury and lower CO2 emissions. • Energy Class: A++ • A range of fittings specifically designed to enhance the aesthetic of the product (only glass and metal visible) are available separately







## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	TOLEDO SYLCONE GA200 470LM E27 SL
Technology	LED
Watt (Rated) (W)	4.5
Lamp shape	Round/globe
Type	ToLEDo Retro Sylone
Cap/Base	E27
General application	Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC001743
E-number SE	8292207
Luminous flux (Im)	470
Colour temperature (K)	2000
Light colour	Candlelight
CRI (Ra)	80
Colour Consistency (SDCM)	6
Wattage (W)	4.5
Average life (Nominal) (h)	15000
Product EAN number	5410288271170

## **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

